
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 15-1 Elephant Bus AM Route    
Vehicle: 15-1       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:35 0  LMS Parking Lot #1  
2 6:40 1  1350 Vivian St  
3 6:40 1  7424 Parkway Dr  
4 6:42 5  Oak Trail Apartments  
5 6:43 2  Brian Drive Apartments  
6 6:51 1  325 Castleman Ln  
7 6:52 1  333 Castleman Ln  
8 6:53 1  6214 Stewart Rd  
9 6:54 7  Michael Rd & Stewart Rd  

10 6:55 1  6270 Zeigler Rd  
11 6:58 1  1108 Unali Ln  
12 6:59 4  1052 Unali Ln  
13 7:00 2  1008 Unali Ln  
14 7:05 9  Forest Way & Parkway Dr  
15 7:06 2  Parkway Dr & Pinecrest Loop  
16 7:15 -9  Leeds Primary School  
17 7:25 -29  Leeds Elementary School  
18 7:30 0  LMS Parking Lot #1 End  

   


